OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ELECTION OFFICER KHAWZAWL DISTRICT, KHAWZAWL

Khawzawl, the 9th October, 2023

ORDER

No.H.11029/1/2023-DEO(KZL): The undermentioned Government Servants are hereby appointed as **Training Management Team** for the forthcoming General Election to Mizoram Legislative Assembly, 2023 in respect of 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency as shown against their names with immediate effect and until the election process is over.

Name of Team	Name and Designation	Designation & Office	Contact No.	Role
Training Management Team	Lalthakima Chhangte	BDO/DUDO Khawzawl District	9774294825	Nodal Officer
	Juniper Lalengzami	T.A. BDO Office, Khawzawl	8014725646	Member
	VL Ngaihdami	BFT BDO Office, Khawzawl	8413027213	Member
	Lalthantluangi	BFT BDO Office, Khawzawl	9615517951	Member
	TBC Lalventluangi	VLAA BDO Office, Khawzawl	8798567055	Member
	R Lalthlengliani	VLAA BDO Office, Khawzawl	9862175037	Member
	H Lalruatdiki	CC BDO Office, Khawzawl	9378043014	Member
	ZS Kimi	LC (Farm) BDO Office, Khawzawl	8787496727	Member

Sd/- K.LALROHLUA

District Election Officer
Khawzawl District, Khawzawl

Memo No.H.11029/1/2023-DEO(KZL)

Khawzawl, the 9th October, 2023

Copy to:

- 1. Joint Chief Electoral Officer, Mizoram for kind information.
- 2. Superintendent of Police, Khawzawl District for kind information.

Website : deokhawzawl.mizoram.gov.in Email : deokhawzawl@gmail.com

- 3. Block Development Officer/District Urban Development Officer and Nodal Officer, Training Management, Khawzawl District for kind information.
- 4. All SLMT/DLMTs/ALMTs, Khawzawl District for kind information.
- 5. DIPRO, Khawzawl District for kind information.
- 6. Concerned Officials for information and necessary action.
- 7. P.A. to Deputy Commissioner for kind information
- 8. Website Manager, Election Branch for kind upload in website.

District Election Officer
Khawzawl District, Khawzawl

Website: deokhawzawl.mizoram.gov.in Email: deokhawzawl@gmail.com